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Tommy Ursby
Virendsvallen
Molnigt, litt regn och svag vind

Andrade tider pd nagra lopgrenar frin tidigare
resultatlistor



N0 R W N e O Ul W N XN W N

B Wk

WEXTO GCGAMES S80808
100 meter MAanN A—Final

Vind +0.0

Kevin Braunskill 69 USA 10.31
Geir Moen 69 Norge 10.42
Patrik Léwgren 75 Malmoé AI 10.48
Peter Karlsson 70 Alingsas IF 10.54
Mikael Ahl 78 Ullevi FK 10.60
Mattias Ghansah 74 Malmé AT 10.62
Berhane Haile 69 Turebergs FK 10.64
Hiroyasu Suchie Japan 10.68

100 meter MAaAN B—Final

Vind +0.0

Torbjdrn Eriksson 71 Sundsvalls FI 10.58
Niklas Sj8strand 76 IF Kville 10.60
Christofer Ohlsson 78 IFK Vaxjo 10.83
Henrik Dagdrd 69 KA 2 IF 10.87
Johan Hed 80 M&lndals AIK 11.18
Steven Jones 75 IFK Vaxjo 11.31

200 metexr MAN A—Final

Vind +0.5

Geir Moen 69 Norge 20.58
Kevin Braunskill 69 USA 20.60
Torbjoérn Eriksson 71 Sundsvalls FI 21.11
Niklas Sj8strand 76 IF Kville 21.26
Barhane Haile &9 Turebergs FK 21.40
Anders Hansson 74 Heleneholms IF 21.83
Christofer Ohlsson 78 IFK vaxjo 21.85
Mlkael Ahl 78 UlleVl FK e\] Start

200 meter MIEIN B—Final

Vind +0O .7

Hiroyasu Suchie Japan 21.29
Mathias Sundin 74 Malmo AI 22.00
Johan Hed 80 Mbélndals AIK 22.03
Steven Jones 75 IFK Vaxjo 22.67
Henrik Dagérd 69 KA 2 IF ej start

ARRANGOR IFK WVAINXJS



OO LN

W N

HOWOWRIOUTdWNRF

e

OO U W

WEXTITO GAMES 930808

400 metexr

Johan Lannefors
Magnus Aare
Jimisola Laursen
Andreas Bechbauer
Ruben Norlin
Rikard Rasmusson

400 metexr

Magnus Hansson
Thomas Byrberg
Carlos Amado

Andreas Persson

800 meter

Atle Douglas
Kjetil Hodnekvam
Andreas Nilsson
Keita Takahashi
John Lassele
Tobias Martinsson
Martin Hagberg
Torbjdrn Johansson
Stefan Danielsson
Lars Appelgvist
Rikard Pell
Niclas Hesselgren

800 metexr

Stefan Johansson
Stefan Petersen

MEan A—Final

76
74
78

77
74

M&an

72
79
60
i

M&an

68
77
76

79
74
69
70
76
74
79
81

Man

80
79

Niclas Nygren Johannsson 71

Bert-Owe Ahlstrfm
Ronny Johannesson
Magnus Edmén

Robert Glembro
Alexander Johansson

76
17
78
74
79

Vasterds FI
Danderyd Athl.
Malmd AT
Osterrike
Riviera FI
Malmd AI

B—Final

Malmo AI
Turebergs FK
Hasselby SK
IFK Lund

A—Final

Norge

Norge

IFK Trelleborg
Japan
Turebergs FK
Malmé AT
Turebergs FK
Malmd AI
Hammarby IF
IF Gota
Hammarby IF
Stockaryds IF

BR—Final

Falkopings AIK
Heleneholms IF
Ume FI

Ré&nas 4H
Hammarby IF
Heleneholms IF
Heleneholms IF
Malmd AI

ARRANGOR IFK VAXJSO

47.04
47.08
47.15
47.53
48.27
50.76

47.51
47.96
48,25
49.97

.47.97
.47.99
.50.96
.51.42
.51.46
»51.63
«51.75
.52.15
«53.11
.53.40
.58.90

brutit
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.53.76
.54.70
.54.75
.55.99
.58.02
.58.86
«59.07
.00.25
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WEXITO GAMES 980808

1500 meter MaAanNn

Edwin Maranga

Abderrahim Goumri

Jbrgen Zaki
Kiyonari Shibata
Rizak Dirshe
Ibrahim Adan
Kazuhisa Okamura
Mattias Norling
Mikael Ohman
Joakim Johansson
David Kibet
Johnny J&nsson
Joel Johannsson
Patrik Johansson
Francis Kemboi
Tobias Andersson

1500 meter MAN

Fredrik Kjellberg

Andreas Phersson
Frewengel Habtom
Tobias Lundvall
Gobran Axelsson
Marcus Stdhlberg
Niklas Osterberg
Bill Krohn

Jan Hedstrdm
Peter Johansson
Daniel Svensson
Henrik Ahnstrdm
Peter Carlsson
Henrik Stdhlberg
Bjérn Ahlepil

400m 1.01.42
800m 2.01.89
1200m 3.03.23

76
72

72

77
79
76

73
72
72

73

77
75
77
77
70
77
73
58
70
75
77
81
66
77
80

A—Final

Kenya

Marocko

Malmo AI
Japan

Halle IF
Somalia

Japan

NA IF
Bollebygds IF
Halle 1IF
Kenya
Sparvadgens FK
Malmé AI
Sparvagens FK
Kenya

Malmd AI

B—Final

Turebergs FK
Hammarby IF
Sparvagens FK
Savedalens AIK
Malmd AL
Turebergs FK
Rands 4H
Flemingsherg SK
IF Gota
Brittatorp TK
Malmod AI
Skruvs IF
Sparvagens FK
Turebergs FK
Eksjd Sddra IK

ARRANGOR IFK VAXJO

.38.09
.41.07
.41.90
.43.53
.44.25
.44.30
.44 .55
.45.29
.48.43
.51.47
.52.22
.52.79
brutit

brutit

brutit

brutit
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.48.02
.48.17
.51.81
.52.30
.54.92
.55.45
.55.45
.55.97
.56,39
.56.72
.59.86
.00.60
brutit
brutit
brutit

APLOWWWWWLWWWWWW
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Daniel Gachara
Toshihiro Iwasa
Kent Claesson
Henrik Skoog
Dan Engvist
Nicklas K&llmén
Johan Swdrdh
Mustafa Mohamed
Stefan Wagnsson
Christer Malm
Anders Szalkai
Martin Adamsson
Stefan Lungstrdm
Per Synnerman
Mikael Andersson
Erik Framme
Arvid Levinsson
Martin Soderberg
Peter Johansson
Lars Johansson
Johnny Jénsson
Andreas Carlborg

400 metexr

Niklas Eriksson
Niklas Wallenlind
Atle McAdam
Peter Andersson
Fredrik Wallgren
Bjoérn Engstrodm

400 metexr hack

Magnus Norberg
Andreas Jungerup
Magnus Wallberg

S000 meter M&En

Kenya 7.49.20

Japan 8.06.59
71 Skillingaryd 8.13.41
79 Villstad GIF 8.14.62
74 Filipstads IF 8,17.11
74 Mdlndals AIK 8.18.51
72 Hammarby IF 8.19.36
79 Hialle IF 8.20.55
69 Réanas 4H 8.23.78
68 Hammarby IF 8.24.34
70 Sparvagens FK 8.24.74
69 Hammarby IF 8.27.31
70 IF Gota 8.32.96
71 Hammarby IF 8.34.10
70 Brittatorp TK 8.35.92
73 Halle IF 8.36.32
73 Hasselby SK 8.39.25
76 Hakarpspojkarna 8.46.09
75 Brittatorp TK ej start
70 Halle IF brutit
73 Sparvagens FK brutit
72 Spadrvagens FK brutit

haack Man A-Final

69 Malmd AX 50.26
68 Mbdlndals AIK 50.88
77 Norge 51.21
76 Taby IS 51.52
70 M&lndals AIK 52.29
75 Gefle IF 53.02
M&Enmn B—Final
79 Huddinge AIS 53.25
77 Malmd AT 54.23
78 Falu IK 54,24
75 IF Gota 55.15

Bjorn Norén

Mellantider 3000m

1000m 2.32.32
2000m 5.12.25

ARRANGOR

IFK VAXJSO
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Langd MAnNn

Mattias Sunneborn
Peter Hdaggstrém
Linus Malmborg
Anton Andersson
Mattias Lagerskog
Nebez Kurban
Jerry Riutta

70 Lidingd

76 IK Ymer

74 Heleneholms IF
81 IFK Halmstad
73 IK Orient

72 IFK Lidingd

70 Ullevi FK

Anton Andersson
IFK Halmstad

Jerry Riutta
Ullevi FK

Nebez Kurban
IFK Lidingd

Peter Haggstrdm
IK Ymer

Linus Malmborg
Heleneholms IF

Mattias Sunneborn
Lidingd

Mattias Lagerskog
IK Orient

Langd Man

81 708

+0.54

70 695

+0.75

72 X
+,

76 730
+0.32 +

74 190
-0.18 +

70 731
+0.16 +

73 697
-0.16 +

X 726
+0.91
X X
691 X
0.58
745 228
1.07 +0.71
654 X
0.15
768 771
0.90 +0.73
680 X
Q.19

ARRANGOR IFK VAXJIO

724
+0.84

679
+1.46

710
+0.85

730
+1.03

695
+0.20

754
+1.87

698
+1.31

173
751
743
726
720
717
695

+
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+0.
+1.
+0.
+0.
+1.
+1.
+0.

75
97
90
91
71
05
75

717

+0.48
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WEXTO GAMES 980808

Stavwv MAan

Patrik Kristiansson
Martin Voss

Trond Barthel
Peter Widén

Tye Harvey

Patrik Stenlund
Martin Eriksson
Viktor von Bothmer
Henrik Hallenbo
Jonas Asplund
Stefan Jeppson
Marcus Fransson

Henrik Hallenbo
Viktor von Bothmer
Jonas Asplund
Martin Voss

Patrik Stenlund
Tye Harvey

Peter Widén
Marcus Fransson
Trond Barthel
Martin Eriksson
Patrik Kristiansson
Stefan Jeppson

Staw
500 520 535
(0] XX0 XXX
X0 X0 XHX
X0 XXX

X0 (@]
X0
X0 XX0O
o 0
XXX
XX0O
o)
XXX

77 Orgryte IS
67 Danmark
Norge
67 IFK Vaxjo
74 USA
68 KA 2 IF
71 Hasselby SK
78 Malmé AT
78 Lerum FI
73 Turebergs FK
75 Hassleholms AIS
71 KA 2 IF
Man
547 557 564 571 577

XX-—

o XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX

= XXX

XXO0

ARRANGOR IFK VAXJO

5717
557
547
547
547
547
535
520
520
500
0.00
0.00
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Spijut
1 Patrik Bodén
2 Woldermars Lusis
3 Rikard Krook
4 Andreas Wulff
5 Patrik Ekholm
Spjut
Rikard Krook 75
Heleneholms IF
Andreas Wulff 80
Habo IF
Patrik Bodén 67
IF Gota
Patrik Ekholm 71
IF Gota

Woldermars Lusis
Lettland

MaEan
67
75
80
71
MAEnr

X

6252

7470

5798

IF Go6ta
Lettland
Heleneholms IF
Habo IF
IF Gota
6677 6325
6361 5671
7359 X
6233 X

X X

ARRANGOR IFK VANXJIS

X

5943

7594

6261

7648
7173
6677
6361
6353

6428

6035

6573
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Kula

SOren Tallhem
Henrik Wennberg
Andreas Gustavsson
Hakan Andersson
Manuel Brandeborn

O W R

Kula

S8ren Tallhem 64
Sparvagens FK

Henrik Wennberg 66
Turebergs FK

Andreas Gustavsson 75
IF Hagen

Manuel Brandeborn 73
Raby Rekane

Hakan Andersson 76
Ljungsbro FK

MaN

64 Sparvagens FK
66 Turebergs FK

75 IF Hagen

76 Ljungsbro FK

73 Raby Rekane

1798 1842 1857

1877 1855 X
X X X
1689 X X

Slagga Man

Per Karlsson
Tomas Sj&strom
Bengt Johansson
Mikael Johansson
Johan Pyrell

Uk WM

67 IFK Vaxijo
70 IF Gota

73 Turebergs FK

74 Halle IF
75 IFK Vaxijo

Slagga MaEan

Johan Pyrell 75
IFK Vaxijo

Bengt Johansson 73
Turebergs FK

Tomas SjOstrdm 70
IF Gota

Per Karlsson 67
IFK Vaxjo

Mikael Johansson 74
Halle IF

ARRANGOR

6010 6083 5822

7134 X 6948

X 7033 7058

X 7354 7303

6626 6489 6479

IFK VAXJS

1878

>

7070

6532

1902
1885
1877
1689
1685

1683

7354
7149
7134
6626
6083

7032

1860
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Marit Nyberg-Birknes

Jenny Kallur 81
Victoria Gunnarsson 76
Charlotta Ceder Wanhainen 73
Linda Hansson 75
Malin Kallgren 80

800 meter Kvinnorxr A—-—Final

Malin Ewerlo6f 72
Kathy Rounds 74
Monica Lundgren 73
Linda Olsson 72
Maria Akraka 66
Grace Birungi 72
Eva Kasalova

Esa Hedstrém 75

WEXIO GAMES 980808

10O meter Kvinnox

Vind +0.9

Gudrun Arnardottir

Cilla Petterson 75
Alexandra Lindgvist 79
Kristin Ahlepil 78
Martina Barkman 79
Vanessa de Luca 72
Martina Johansson 83
Carolina Nylén 79
Therese Ahlepil 76

Louise Fredriksson 79
Isabell Ahlstrom 81
Louise Wenngren 76
Sandra Pode 81
Hanna Karlsson 79
Johanna Nilsson 83
Anna Hellblom 78
Carolin Hjelm 76
Ida Nilsson 81

ARRA

NGOR

Norge
Falu IK
Taby IS

Tranas AIF

Malmd AT
IK Ymer

Sparvagens FK

USA
Taby IS
Taby IS
Rands 4H
Uganda
Tjeckien
Halle IF
Island

800 meter Kvinnor B—Final

Turebergs FK

Ranads 4H

Eksjo Sodra IK
FIK Farjestaden

Malmd AT
IF Sol

Fredrikshofs IF

Rands 4H

800 meter Kvinnor C—Final

Halle IF
Ranas 4H

Sparvdagens FK
Heleneholms IF

IF Sol

Hogby IF
IFK Lund
Halle IF
Hégby IF

ITFX VAXJO

MMNMNMNMNMNDDN MNMNMNNMNDNND

NMNNMNMNMNNMNDDNMNDDN

11.
11.
12.
12
2.
.28

12

.0D.
.01.
.02
.02
.02
.03
- 05,
.06.

.10.
.10,
ik
«12.,
w13,
.13.
.13.
wdD .

a1l .
.11
12,
vl «
ki
w14 .
.14,
.17.
.19,

64
87
12
16
23

62
is

oL
.06
.42
.71

41
57

62
97

.03

74
05
38
56
03

74

.89

08
81l
30
15
45
97
71
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100 meter hack Kvinnorxr

Vinmnd +0. 4

Gudrun Arnarddéttir
Susanna Kallur
Maria Eriksson
Anneli Johansson
Maria Richtnér
Karin Jbnsson
Anna Johansson
Lina Ericsson

400 metexr

Frida Svensson
Natalia Torshina
Mali Bjone

Nadja Petersen
Lena Melin

Erica Martensson

81
78
69
73
77
78
76

hack
70
78

72
79

Island

Falu IK
Hammerdals IF
Ume FI

IF Gota
Malmdé AT

IK Ymer

IFK vVaxjo

Kvinnox

M&6lndals AIK
Kazakstan
Norge
Huddinge AIS
Ullevi FK
IFK vVaxjo

ARRANGOR IFK VAXJS

13.
3.
14,
14.
14.
14.
14,
.30

15

56.
56.
.31
« 32
59.
«00

57
59

23
76
bl
14
15
27
76

84

86

L
80
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Langd Kwvinnor

Erika Johansson
Camilla Johansson
Renata Nielsen
Jessica Larsson
Jelena Kascheewa
Annica Sandstrém
Veronika Fransson
Caroline Bryland

Erika Johansson
M&lndals AIK

Jelena Kascheewa
Kazakstan

Jessica Larsson
Hasselby SK

Veronika Fransson

Halle IF

Renata Nielsen
Danmark

Caroline Bryland

Heleneholms IF

Camilla Johansson

IFK Vaxid

Annica Sandstrém
M&lndals AIK

1 Kajsa Berggvist
2 Anna Jdgre
3 Hanna-Mia Persson

Hanna-Mia Persson
Anna Jagre
Kajsa Berggvist

74
76
66
1D
74
68
79
78

Mélndals AIK

IFK Vaxjo
Danmark
Hasselby SK
Kazakstan

Mélndals AIK

Halle IF
Heleneholms IF

Langd Kvinnox

74

74

75

79

66

78

76

68

660 658 X
+0.57 +1.20

X 599 X
+0.80

618 X X

+1.43

566 82 570

+0.98 +0.99 +1.30

X 615 X

+1.15

188 536 551

+1.26 +0.87 +1.26

X 651 X
+1.13

572 601 600

+0.28 +1.54 +1.60

HOid Kvinnorxr

76 Turebergs FK
74 Hasselby SK
78 Kalmar SK

HOJd RKRwvinnoxr

163 168

o

(o]
o]

173 178 183 188

XXX
X0 XXX
o] O X0 XXX

ARRANGOR IFK VAXJSO

597
+0.95

535
+1.46

653
+1.00

583
+1.26

663
657
627
618
618
601
BRZ
551

662
+1.38

604
+0.98

611
+0.92

543
+2.09

656
+0.53

585
+0.84

183
173
168

+1

+2
+1

+1
+0

.92
+1.

22

.53
.43
+1.
.54
.99
+1.

32

26

645
+1.05

618
+1.32

>

L ()]
(2N
~J

+
[y}
O]
w

e

657
+1.22
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Diskkus Kwinnoxr

Mette Beramann

WU WN R

Maria Peterson

Diskus

Camilla Mattscon
Kils AIK

Annika Larsson
Gefle IF

Mette Beramann
Norge

Linda Nestorsson
Ullevi FK

Linda Maria MArtensson
Hasselby 8K

Sara Gruvfdlt Rosén
Huddinge AIS

Anna Séderberg
Ullevi FK

Maria Peterson
Heleneholms IF

Anna'Séderberg

Annika Larsson

Linda Maria M&rtensson
Linda Nestorsson
Camilla Mattson

Sara Gruvfdlt Rosén

73

70

75

4.

74

73

77

>
[1=N
o
o

5892

73 Ullevi FK
Norge

70 Gefle IF

71 Hasselby SK

75 Ullevi FK

73 Kils AIK

74 Huddinge AIS

77 Heleneholms IF
Kvinnor
4094 X 3906

X 4476 4575
5408 5376 5724
3676 4558 X

X X X
4034 4146 X
5988 X 5716

X 4128 4040

ARRANGOR IFK VAXJO

5988
5724
4716
4636
4558
4480
4184
4128

4228

4566

4372

4344

4532

3930

4331

5982



